
Contractor Point of Contact Office Phone Cell Phone Fax Email
Atmosphere Carrie Polley 602-417-1267 carrie.polley@atmosphereci.com 

Brittany Hanish (Phoenix College) 602-417-1248 Brittany.hanish@atmosphereci.com
AZ Furnishings Ryan Korey 602-484-7331 602-320-7855 602-484-7825 ryan@furnishaz.com, orderdept@furnishaz.com
Core Furniture April Cardinal 520-999-3470 520-203-6779 april@corefurniture.net

Mercedes Flores 520-999-3470 520-870-1584 mercedes@corefurniture.net
Corporate Interior Systems Kara Johnson 602-304-0100 480-236-0058 kjohnson@cisinphx.com
Dave Bang Associates Shanna Liles 800-669-2585 x2231 800-729-2483 shanna@davebang.com

Angel Myers 800-669-2585 x2242 800-729-2483 angel@davebang.com
Elontec Allan Curthoys 602-759-550 x105 602-358-4398 602-759-5501 acurthoys@elontec.com
Faciliteq AZ Andrew Abramo 480-750-8989 x118 aabramo@faciliteq.com

Amy Gonzalez agonzalez@faciliteq.com
Forward Tilt Michelle Heeb 480-237-3737 480-335-7777 mcccd@forwardtilt.com

Ron DeAgostine 480-237-3737 310-775-5002 ron@forwardtilt.com
Haley Hernandez 480-237-3737 602-625-0713 hhernandez@forwardtilt.com

Goodmans Kevin Hoehne (602) 499-4100 khoehne@goodmans.com
GOS Darcie Procter 602-559-9191 602-284-6857 602-443-1399 darcie@gosproducts.com
Kay Twelve Kevin Stoller 888-624-5451  x24 614-572-3008 614-423-6750 kstoller@kay-twelve.com
Modlogics True Taylor 623-853-5292 x111 623-522-7415 ttaylor@modlogics.com
RC Taylor Jon Taylor 602-274-0214 602-622-0654 602-277-9512 jon@e-zoffice.com

Brittany Taylor 602-274-0214 602-2777-9512
Saxton Bradley Josh Jaeckels 602-545-6970 josh.jaeckels@saxtonbradley.com
School Source AZ DJ Steiner 480-258-3207 dj@schoolsourceaz.com

Dan Allen 928-699-5776 dan@schoolsourceaz.com
Doug Steiner 480-688-3232 doug@schoolsourceaz.com

Staples Alma Huizar 623-432-3249 alma.huizar@staples.com
Transact Commercial Interiors Craig Scarpone 602-251-3838 602-920-1805 602-251-3833 cscarpone@transactinteriors.com
Trox Austin Hermes 602-437-7240 x4107 602-750-6979 austin.hermes@trox.com
Tucson Business Interiors Kat Hopton 520-477-8403 480-245-3553 520-620-0503 kat@tbi-inc.com
Vari Sales
Versia Storage Systems Sandy Bender 602-279-3993 Sandy@versiastorage.com
Virco Yaslym Hernandez 800-448-4726 x 3218 480-815-1938 yaslymhernandez@virco.com
Wenger Corp Lisa Bulver 800-493-6437 507-455-4258 lisa.bulver@wengercorp.com
Workspace Interiors Kris Anderson kristin.anderson@workspaceinteriorsod.com

Aaron Molloy

972-499-4985

aaron.molloy@vari.com




